BOARD OF SUPERVISOR - District 3 LARRY WOSICK



******* BIZZ JOHNSON FUNDRAISER PLEDGE FORM *******

This October 11-12th the Bizz Johnson Marathon returns to Lassen County. I will run the 26 mile Marathon and partner with those pledging to fundraise for two incredible student programs, both depended on fundraising to exist.

The (SAAC) "special athletes and activities club" and the "Janesville School music program"

The special athletes and activities club is made up of special needs students and offered through Lassen College. These special Athletes rely on fund raising opportunities to be able to participate in their chosen athletic activities. Through the 26 mile effort, together we can raise substantial funding to pay for their activities well into the future.

The Janesville School lost its funding for the music program a few years back.

Through the efforts of fundraising and generous volunteer work, a scaled down music program still exists. Funds are needed for repairs of existing musical instruments as well as the need to purchase additional instruments.

Please consider pledging an amount to one or both organizations by completing the pledge information below. Donors will be recognized at the presentation of funds to prospective groups during a Board of Supervisors scheduled session in November. **Thank you for your consideration!**



A pledge to (SAAC) "special athletes and activities club"

(Please make check payable to SAAC)

(Please circle amount or fill in other amount below)

\$1.00 Mile \$26.00 \$2.00 mile \$52.00 or other amount \$_____



A pledge to "Janesville School m	music	program"
----------------------------------	-------	----------

(Please make check payable to Janesville School music program) (Please circle amount or fill in other amount below)

\$1.00 Mile \$26.00 \$2.00 mile \$52.00 or other amount \$_____

NAME ______ EMAIL _____ CELL # () -